
2018 Singapore Junior & Hopes Invitational Table Tennis Tournament
30 March to 1 April 2018 at Singapore Sports School Auditorium

Round Robin Chart of Boys' 12 & Under Team - Group A

Total

Point
Group A

Al-ShenzhenA

A2-Xi'an

A3 - A Power Team

A4'-Star Elite

A5 -Singapore B

A6 -Singapore D

A7 -Singapore F

AS -Singapore G

A9-Yu Nong School

Note: Win 3-0: 3 points; Win 2-1: 2 points; Lose 1-2: 1 point; Lose 0-3: 0 point; Walkover: -1 point



Round Robin Chart of Boys' 12 & Under Team - Group B

Group B Bl B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9
Total

Point
Rank

Bl-Shenzhen B 3-0 3-0 3-0 1-2 1-2 3-0 1-2 3-0 18

B2 - Changsha 0-3 2-1 1-2 0-3 0-3 0-3 0-3 0-3

B3-PJ Union 0-3 1-2 1-2 1-2 0-3 1-2 0-3 0-3 8

B4-SJKCBktBeruang/

Melaka
0-3 2-1 2-1 1-2 0-3 1-2 0-3 1-2

B5 -Singapore A 2-1 3-0 2-1 2-1 1-2 3-0 1-2 1-2 15

B6 - Singapore C 2-1 3-0 3-0 3-0 2-1 2-1

B7 - Singapore E 0-3 3-0 2-1 2-1 0-3

B8- DongMun School 2-1 3-0 3-0 3-0 2-1 3-0

B9 -Taichung City 0-3 3-0 3-0 2-1 2-1 1-2

18

* Note: Win 3-0: 3 points; Win 2-1: 2 points; Lose 1-2: 1 point; Lose 0-3: 0 point; Walkover: -1 point



2018 Singapore Junior & Hopes Invitational Table Tennis Tournament

30 March to 1 April 2018 at Singapore Sports School Auditorium

2nd Stage for Boys' 12 & Under Team

Positioi

1

2

3

4

1 lst-4th

Yu Nong School

T2 - 1/4/18 10.00AM

Singapore C

Shenzhen A

T3 - 1/4/18 10.00AM

Yu Nong School

(2-0)

Tl -1/4/18 12.00PM

Dong Mun School

(2-1)

1st

Dong Mun School

(2-1)

2nd

Dong Mun School

Position 3rd-4th

1

2

Singapore C

T2 - 1/4/18 12.00PM

3rd

Shenzhen A

(2-0)

Shenzhen A 4th
Singapore C

Yu Nong School

Posltioi

1

2

3

4

i 5th-8th

Star Elite

T5 - 1/4/18 10.00AM

Singapore A

Singapore B

T7 -1/4/18 10.00AM

Singapore A

(2-1)

T3 -1/4/18 12.00PM

Shenzhen B

(2-1)

5th
Shenzhen B

(2-1)

6th
Shenzhen B Singapore A

Position 7th"8th

1

2

Star Elite

T4 -1/4/18 12.00PM

7th
Star Elite

(2-0)

Singapore B 8th
Singapore



Positioi

1

2

3

4

1 9th-12th

Singapore F

T9 -1/4/18 10.00AM

Singapore E

Singapore D

TH -1/4/18 10.00AM

Singapore F

(2-0)

T5 -1/4/18 12.00PM

TaichungCity

(2-0)

9th
Singapore F

(2-1)

10th
TaichungCity

Position llth-12th

Taichung City

1

2

Singapore E

T9 - 1/4/18 12.00PM

list

Singapore D

(2-0)

Singapore D 12th
Singapore E

Positioi

1

2

3

4

113th"16th

Singapore G

T13 -1/4/18 10.00AM

PJ Union

A Power Team

T14 - 1/4/18 10.00AM

Singapore G

(2-1)

T10 -1/4/18 12.00PM

SJKCBktBeruang/ Melaka

(2-1)

13th
SJKCBktBeruang, Meiaka

(2-1)

14th
SJKCBktBeruang/ Meiaka

Position 15th-16th

Singapore G

1

2

PJ Union

TH -1/4/18 12.00PM

15th
PJ Union

(2-1)

A Power Team 16th
A Power Team

Position 17th-18th

1

2

Xi'an

T12 - 1/4/18 12.00PM

17th
Xi'an

(2-1)

Changsha 18th
Changsha



2018 Singapore Junior & Hopes Invitational Table Tennis Tournament
30 March to 1 April 2018 at Singapore Sports School Auditorium

Round Robin Chart of Girls' 12 & Under Team - Group A

Group A Al A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7
Total

Point
Rank

Al-PJ Union 2-1 1-2 2-1 3-0 0-3 1-2

A2-SJKCBktBeruang/

Melaka
1-2 0-3 2-1 3-0 0-3 1-2

A3 -Singapore 1 2-1 3-0 3-0 3-0 2-1 2-1 15

A4- Singapore 3 1-2 1-2 0-3
.^

3-0 0-3 0-3

A5 -Singapore 5 0-3 0-3 0-3 0-3 0-3 0-3 0

A6- Long Pu School 2 3-0 3-0 1-2 3-0 3-0 2-1 15

A7 -Shenzhen 2-1 2-1 1-2 3-0 3-0 1-2 12

Note: Win 3-0: 3 points;.Win 2-1: 2 points; Lose 1-2: 1 point; Lose 0-3: 0 point; Walkover: -1 point



Round Robin Chart of Girls' 12 & Under Team - Group B

Group B

Bl -A Power Team

B2-Star Elite

B3 - Singapore 2

B4 - Singapore 4

B5 - Singapore 6

B6 - Singapore 7

B7- Long Pu School 1

Bl

1-2

2-1

1-2

1-2

2-1

2-1

B2

2-1

2-1

0-3

1-2

0-3

2-1

B3

1-2

1-2

0-3

0-3

2-1

3-0

B4

2-1

3-0

3-0

2-1

2-1

3-0

B5

2-1

2-1

3-0

1-2

2-1

3-0

B6

1-2

3-0

1-2

1-2

1-2

3-0

B7

1-2

1-2

0-3

0-3

0-3

0-3

Total

_Pomt_

9

11

11

3

5

8

16

Rank

4

3

2

7

6

5

1

* Note: Win 3-0: 3 points; Win 2-1: 2 points; Lose 1-2: 1 point; Lose 0-3: 0 point; Waikover: -1 point



2018 Singapore Junior & Hopes Invitational Table Tennis Tournament

30 March to 1 April 2018 at Singapore Sports School Auditorium

2nd Stage Girls' 12 & Under Team

Positioi

1

2

3

4

1 lst-4th

Singapore 1

Singapore 2

Long Pu School 2

Long Pu School 1

Singapore 1

(2-1)

Tl -1/4/18 10.00AM

(2-0)
Long Pu School 1

1st

Long Pu School 1

(2-1)

2nd

Position 3rd"4th

1

2

Sing

Lonj

;a pore 2

T4 - 1/4/18 10.00AM

g Pu School 2

Long

Sin

3rd

Pu Schooi 2

(2-0)
4th

gapore 2

Position 7th-8th

1

2

A Power Team

T8 -1/4/18 10.00AM

7th
PJ Union

(2-1)
PJ Union 8th

A Power Team

Singapore 1

Positioi

1

2

3

4

i 5th-8th

Shenzhen

A Power Team

PJ Union

Star Elite

Shenzhen

(2-1)

T6 - 1/4/18 10.00AM

(2-1)
Star Elite

5th
Star Elite

(2-0)

6th
Shenzhen



Positioi

1

2

3

4

1 9th-12th

SJKC Bkt Beruang, Meiaka

Singapore 6

Singapore 3

Singapore?

SJKC Bkt Beruang, Meiaka

(2-1)

T10 -1/4/18 10.00AM

(2-0)
Singapore 7

9th
Singapore?

(2-1)

10th
SJKC Bkt Beruang, Melaka

Position llth-12th

1

2

Singapore 6

T12 -1/4/18 10.00AM

list

Singapore 6

(2-0)
Singapore 3 12th

A4-Singapore 3

Position 13th-14th

1

2

Singapore 5

Singapore 4

13th
Singapore 4

(2-1)
14th

Singapore 5



2018 Singapore Junior & Hopes Invitational Table Tennis Tournament
30 March to 1 April 2018 at Singapore Sports School Auditorium

Round Robin Chart of Boys' 18 & Under Team - Group A

Group A Al A2 A3 A4 AS A6
Total

Point
Rank

Al - PJ Union Red 1-2 0-3 1-2 3-0 2-1

A2-Star Elite 2-1 0-3 1-2 3-0 1-2

A3 - Singapore A 3-0 3-0 2-1 3-0 3-0 14

A4 - Singapore C 2-1 2-1 1-2 3-0 1-2

A5" Singapore E 0-3 0-3 0-3 0-3 0-3 0

A6 " Dong San High School 1-2 2-1 0-3 2-1 3-0 8

Note: Win 3-0: 3 points; Win 2-1: 2 points; Lose 1-2: 1 point; Lose 0-3: 0 point; Walkover: -1 point



Round Robin Chart of Boys' 18 & Under Team - Group B

Group B Bl B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7
Total

Point
Rank

Bl - Singapore B 3-0 3-0 2-1 3-0 1-2 2-1 14

B2 -Singapore D 0-3 3-0 2-1 2-1 1-2 2-1 10

B3 -A Power Team 0-3 0-3 1-2 2-1 0-3 0-3

B4-ArgolTTCJohor 1-2 1-2 2-1 3-0 1-2 1-2

B5-PJ Union Blue 0-3 1-2 1-2 0-3 1-2 1-2

B6 -Taichung City

B7 - Shenzhen

2-1 2-1 3-0 2-1 2-1

1-2 1-2 3-0 2-1 2-1 0-3

14

* Note: Win 3-0: 3 points; Win 2-1: 2 points; Lose 1-2: 1 point; Lose 0-3: 0 point; Walkover: -1 point



2018 Singapore Junior & Hopes Invitational Table Tennis Tournament

30 March to 1 April 2018 at Singapore Sports School Auditorium

2nd Stage for Boys' 18 & Under Team

Position

1

2

3

4

1st- 4th

Singapore A

Singapore B

Singapore C

TaichungCity

Singapore A

(2-1)

Tl -1/4/18 11.OOAM

TaEchungCEty

(2-0)

1st

Singapore A

(2-0)

2nd

Position

1

2

3rd- 4th

Singapore

T3-

B

1/4/18 ll.OOAM

3rd

Singapore B

(2-0)
Singapore C 4th

Singapore C

TaichungCity



Position

1

2

3

4

5th. 8th

DongSan High School

Shenzhen

Star Elite

Singapore D

Dong San High School

(2-1)

T5 -1/4/18 ll.OOAM

(2-0)
Singapore D

5th
DongSan High Schooi

(2-1)

6th

Position

1

2

7th- 8th

Shenzhen

T9 1/4/18 ll.OOAM

7th
Star Eiite

(2-1)
Star Elite 8th

Shenzhen

Position

1

2

9th- 10th

PJ Union Red

ArgolTTCJohor

9th
PJ Union Red

(2-0)
10th

ArgoiTTCJohor

Singapore D



Position llst"13th

BS18
Singapore E

A Power Team

PJ Union Blue

Singapore E

2-0

1-2

A Power Team

0-2

1-2

PJ Union Blue
2-1

2-1

Rank

12
11
13



2018 Singapore Junior & Hopes Invitational Table Tennis Tournament
30 March to 1 April 2018 at Singapore Sports School Auditorium

Round Robin Chart of Girls' 18 & Under Team - Group A

Group A

Al - Singapore 1

A2 - Singapore 2

A3 - Singapore 3

A4 - Singapore 4

A5 - Singapore 5

A6 - A Power Team

A7- PJ Union

AS-Star Elite

A9 -Taichung City

Al

0-3

0-3

0-3

0-3

0-3

0-3

0-3

1-2

A2

3-0

2-1

0-3

1-2

0-3

2-1

0-3

0-3

A3

3-0

1-2

0-3

0-3

0-3

0-3

0-3

0-3

A4

3-0

3-0

3-0

2-1

0-3

1-2

3-0

1-2

A5

3-0

2-1

3-0

1-2

0-3

1-2

1-2

1-2

A6

3-0

3-0

3-0

3-0

3-0

2-1

3-0

2-1

A7

3-0

1-2

3-0

2-1

2-1

1-2

3-0

1-2

A8

3-0

3-0

3-0

0-3

2-1

0-3

0-3

1-2

A9

2-1

3-0

3-0

2-1

2-1

1-2

2-1

2-1

"-i

Total

Point

23

16

20

6

12

2

8

12

7

Rank

1

3

2

8

4

9

6

5

7

Note: Win 3-0: 3 points; Win 2-1: 2 points; Lose 1-2: 1 point; Lose 0-3: 0 point; Walkover: -1 point



2018 Singapore Junior & Hopes Invitational Table Tennis Tournament
30 March to 1 April 2018 at Singapore Sports School Auditorium

Results

Girls's IV & Under Team

Champion

Player 1

Player 2

Piayer 3

Long Pu Elementary School 1 (TPE)

CHENG.Chia-Chien^PI

HSIEH/Chin-Erhilfgl

,^CHEN/Ymg-Feil^g?

1st Runner-Up

Player 1

Player 2

Player 3

Singapore 1

JacyMOKHoi Ching ^n Bsts
:^1

LI M Qi ft%

EliieLOWYilin^fe

2nd Runner-Up

Player 1

Player 2

Player 3

Long Pu Elementary School 2 (TPE)

YUAN, Hsin ^W\

CHEN/Yen-Chenl^f^

LIN/Hsiang-Juftffl&

Boys's 12 & Under Team

Champion I

Player 1|

Player 2|

Player 3|

Dong Mun Elementary School (KOR)

LEE Hoyun

KWON Hyuk

KOHJunHao

1st Runner-Upl

Player 1|

Player 2|

Player 3|

Yu Nong Elementary School (TPE)

PENGJing-Eng^lM

HSIEH/Tzu-FanfffJL

HUANG/ Shou-Sin ^^^

2nd Runner-Upl

Player 1|

Player 2|

Player 3|

ShenzhenA(CHN)

WEN Hong Xi:fc^E

LUZhengRU^IEffl?

CHENKaiJie[^%



2018 Singapore Junior & Hopes Invitational Table Tennis Tournament
30 March to 1 April 2018 at Singapore Sports School Auditorium

Results

Girlsls 18 & Under Team

Champion

Player 1

Player 2

Player 3

Player 4

Singapore 1

GOt RuiXuan

WONGXinru3E%55

KOH Kai Xin Pearlyn i/FlAJr^

1st Runner-Up

Player 1

Player 2

Player 3

Player 4

Singapore 3

ZHOUJingYi^gffi

LIUSijia^lJ.S ~?m

2:Bi;X::+^SERLinQianCTim

2nd Runner-Up

Player 1

Piayer 2

Player3

Player 4

Singapore 2

EuniceLIMZoeft]F&

TAN En Hui I^T^/s1,

TAN Li LinJassy

LUHuaYu^^^

Boys's 18 & Under Team

Champion

Player 1

Player 2

Player 3

Player 4

Singapore A

Josh CHUA Shao Han ^g&fl

Dominic KOH Song Jun i/F/4S'

Gerald YU Zong Jun

Lucas TAN |^{$

1st Runner-Up

Player 1

Player 2

Player 3

Player 4

Taichung City (TPE)

HUANG/Shang-Yu:
-2?3:

y/i ijs-HUANG/Yu-SianM%'@

HSU/Shao-Hsuan^W

CHANG/ Yao-Wen

2nd Runner-Up

Player 1

P!ayer 2

Player3

Player 4

Singapore B

Shawn CHUA Kee Yang ^^1•^M

LIMDaoYift®^

IzaacQUEKYong ^


